
Cart Assy. for Vertical
Shaft Pressure Washers

1

6

4

5

3

8

14

15

9

10
11

12

13

16

20

21

22

23

19

18

17

2

7

1 Handle PM015300AV 1
2 ■ Hose rack PM033100AV 1
3 ● Hose rack PW033200AV 1
4 ■ #10-24 Thd. forming screw MJ106102AV 4

5 1/4-20 x 11/4” Hex bolt MJ101100AV 2
6 1/4-20 Lock nut MJ104200AV 4
7 5/16-18 Nut ST166300AV 2
8 5/16-18 x 13/4 Bolt ST074311AV 2

9 ■ Chemical rack PM043100AV 1
10 Carriage bolt ST071311AV 2
11 Axle PM015200AV 1
12 Wheel WA002401AV 2
13 Push nut MJ104700AV 2

14 ● Lower lance support PM037100AV 1
15 ● Upper lance support PM037000AV 1
16 Leg PM015400AV 2
17 Base PM015500AV 1

18 Rubber foot MJ110100AV 2
19 1/4-20 x 1 bolt MJ102100AV 2
20 Gun PM012800AV 1

21 Hose PM012900AV 1
22 Rotary lance PM035000AV 1

(Available only with PW2051)
23 Lance PM003200AV 1

■ Available only with models PW2050 & PW2051
● Available only with models PW1551

Ref. Description Part No. Qty.No.
Ref. Description Part No. Qty.No.

CAMPBELL
HAUSFELD

For Replacement Parts,
Call 1-800-330-0712

Please provide following
information:
- Model number
- Serial number (if any)
- Part descriptions and number

as shown in parts list

Address parts correspondence to:
The Campbell Group
Attn: Parts Department
100 Production Drive
Harrison, OH   45030

IN451000AV   6/96

Replacement Parts Sheet For Models PW1551, PW2050, and PW2051


